— Faculties and courses

FACULTY

OF ARCHITECTURE

Dita Havlova

Pofici 273/5, 639 00 Brno
T: +420 541 146 620
havlovad@fa.vutbr.cz
www.fa.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY OF BUSINESS

AND MANAGEMENT

Veronika Ptackova

Kolejni 2906/4, 612 00 Brno
T. +420 541 142 508
ptackova@fbm.vutbr.cz
www.fbm.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY

OF FINE ARTS

Klara Ergensova

Udolni 244/53, 602 00 Brno
T: +420 541 146 804
ergensova@ffa.vutbr.cz
www.ffa.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY

OF CHEMISTRY

Alena Sykorova

Purkynova 118, 612 00 Brno
T: +420 541 149 346
sykorova@fch.vutbr.cz
www.fch.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY OF INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY

Michaela Studena

BoZetéchova 2, 612 66 Brno
T: +420 541 141 265
studena@fit.vutbr.cz
www.fit.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY OF MECHANICAL

ENGINEERING

Alena Cupakova

Technicka 2896/2, 616 69 Brno
T: +420541 142134
cupakova@fme.vutbr.cz
www.fme.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY OF ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING AND

COMMUNICATION

Jana Noskova

Technicka 3058/10, 616 00 Brno
T: +420 541 146 328
noskova@feec.vutbr.cz
www.feec.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

FACULTY OF CIVIL

ENGINEERING

Anna Motejzikova PospiSilova

Veveri 331/95, 602 00 Brno
T:+420 541 147 133
pospisilova.a@fce.vutbr.cz
www.fce.vutbr.cz

List of courses: HERE

INSTITUTE OF FORENSIC

ENGINEERING

Eva Kosinova

Purkynova 464/118, 612 00 Brno
T. +420 541 148 931
eva.kosinova@usi.vutbr.cz
www.usi.vutbr.cz

CENTRAL EUROPEAN

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Renata Hritzova

Purkyhova 656/123, 612 00 Brno
T:+420 541 149 634
renata.hritzova@ceitec.vutbr.cz
www.ceitec.vuthr.cz

CENTRE OF SPORTS

ACTIVITIES

Vaclav Kundera

Kolejni 2905/2, 612 00 Brno
T: +420 541 149 584
vaclav.kundera@vut.cz
www.cesa.vutbr.cz/en

RECTORATE

Foreign Relations Department

Antoninskéa 548/1, 601 90 Brno

T: +420 541 145118
international@vutbr.cz
www.vutbr.cz/en/international


https://1url.cz/3zlSx
https://1url.cz/tzlSA
https://1url.cz/dzlSy
https://1url.cz/KzJEb
https://1url.cz/GzlSm
https://1url.cz/PzlS7
https://1url.cz/AzJEP
https://1url.cz/zzl0L

